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Aosom

Homeware? Garden? Outdoors? Pets? Sports? How about children’s toys? You
can look to Aosom Business for your b2b supply needs.

We've been building our brand for ten years in the UK - with sister
branches across Europe and US - and we re now expanding our horizons
into the corporate side. Our b2c retail-focused business, Aosom UK, sees
us shelter a wide variety of our owned recognisable brands: HOMCOM,
Outsunny, PawHut (plus many more), and we work with a whole host of
different platforms, including Amazon, B&Q, eBay, The Range and our very
own website, Aosom.co.uk. We also own seven warehouses across the UK:
that's plenty of storage capacity to help us keep up with stock fulfilments
every season.

But what can a professional partnership with us offer? You'll receive

one-to-one support from a dedicated account manager, access to our 9,000+
product catalogue and better price points to help maximise your business

potential. Plus, we can also bring specific stock into the UK for us, so if you

want something outside of what's available in the UK, we can assist.

Besides, our order fulfilment via dropshipping can help your business expand
to new verticals without the large investment or risk. Product image and listing
details will be supplied with price and stock regularly updated. All stock are
picked and dispatched within 1 working day and is located in the UK without
containing any marketing materials in the box.

You're just one line of contact away from working with us - we look forward to
hearing from you!
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Large Patio Sets

Rattan Dining Tables & Chairs
Three-Piece Sets

Lounger

Accessories

Swing Chairs

Benches

Sun Loungers

Rocking Chairs and Benches
Hammocks

Gazebos and Accessories
Parasols and Accessories
Awnings

BBQs and Tents

Garden Seating

Heaters and Fire Pits
Decorative Accessories
Swimming Pool & Hot Tub
Sheds

Greenhouses

Planter Boxes

01
05
06
07/
03
09
10
11
12
in
14
17/
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
2/
23



Large Patio Sets

860-017V70 860-228V70 860-091V70BN 860-024GY

860-064V01BK 860-104V70GY 860-124 860-142V70

860-223V70 841-142 841-174V70 867-100




Large Patio Sets

860-027GY 860-096 860-105V70 860-120V70

860-146V70 860-185 841-158 860-040

860-075BK 860-089V70 860-183 860-072V01BN




W
e
)
)
O
e
O
an
QL
@)
. -
O
_—

N\

i

1 )

Al
__....
W

!
{1

860-226V70 860-184 861-040V70GY

860-063V01
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860-136V70 860-209V70 860-179V70

860-123V70
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860-132 860-081V70 860-169

860-140
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860-049V70GY

-088

860-066V01 860

-149BN
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860-031GY

841-008V70
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860-137CG

860-130

860-141V70

860-095




Rattan Dining Tables & Chairs
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861-071V70GY 861-026 861-028GY 861-031GY
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860-025GY 860-093V70

61-052V70 863-009BK




Three-Piece Sets

863-033 841-143V01 860-073V01GY 860-086GY
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862-032V70 863-013GY 863-029 841-093
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863-054 863-104V70 863-031 867-036
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862-014 862-019VO01BN 862-024V01 01-0800

862-005V01BK 862-025 862-044V70GY 862-059V70GY

841-015 862-023V71GY 862-021V70 862-057V70GY




Accessories
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841-153V70 867-034 867-016BN 866-006BN




Swing Chairs

84A-054GY 84A-059BK 84A-069V70 84A-051GY

01-0770 84A-052 84A-057 84A-102

84A-086 84A-139V70 84A-072GN 84A-063




Benches

84B-183 84B-188 84B-406 84B-6340G

01-0794 840-037 84B-825 84B-460

84B-362 84B-410 84B-677ND 84B-395




Sun Loungers

84B-001GY 84B-002BU 84B-206 84B-433CG

84B-592V70 84B-867GN 84B-386CW

84B-572BK

84B-685 84B-325 84B-174GY 01-0311
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Rocking Chairs and Benches

84A-148 01-0893 84B-531 840-051

84A-079GY 84A-037 84A-041BK 84A-065

84A-080BK 84A-121V70BK 84B-359GY 84B-202CW
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84A-130VO1WT

5662-0119

5662-0118M

073

100110

84A-015BN 84A-017GN

84A-109

84A-184GN
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84A-212

84A-199V70

84A-195V70

84A-107
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Gazebos and Accessories

01-0879 84C-209 84C-054BK

84C-199

by !

84C-063CW 84C-038GY 01-0871 84C-097

84C-215 84C-310 100110-053CW 84C-226V02BG
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Gazebos and Accessories

01-0005-002 01-0803 84C-308 01-0193

840-062GN 84C-022GY 84C-044CW

84C-329V01GN

84C-159 B1-0055 01-0201 84C-085

13




Gazebos and Accessories

100110-066B 100110-068BK 01-0280 840-012GY

3141

84C-075BK 840-158WT 84C-262V01 84C-263GY

84C-247CF 840-166 84C-120
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Parasols and Accessories

01-0211 01-0215 840-025GY 84D-016GN

84D-032BU 84D-103CG 84D-157WR 84D-105NU

|

84D-092GN

84D-074GN 01-0188 84D-038GN
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Parasols and Accessories

84D-051CW 84D-065CG 84D-096GY 84D-118

84D-161 84D-187GN 84D-104CG 84D-109V01
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84D-110CG 84D-184KK 84D-066GY 84D-180GN
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84D-030GY 84D-106CF 84D-183CG

84D-085BG

84D-123 84D-089 01-0221
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84B-063 84D-001

840-117

01-0898
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100110-009G 840-174V01CW 840-177VO1WR 100110-005BW

840-222 840-145GN

840-182GY 840-196CW

840-209V01CG 840-231V01 840-233 100110-025
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BBQs and Tents

846-051 846-016 846-066 01-0561

846-033 846-036 846-050BK 846-078V70

01-0272 84C-174 84C-220 84C-237

21




Garden Seating

01-0708 84B-163 84B-346 84B-938

01-0795 84B-260 84B-638 84B-789ND

84B-369 84B-377V70 84B-606V71CG 84B-779V01
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Heaters and Fire Pits

842-063

842-073

842-253

842-085
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842-031

842-216

842-261V70

842-186

842-227

842-271V70BK




Decorative Accessories

844-280 844-252 344-444

842-109 B30-005 844-200 844-465V01

844-098 844-271V70 844-273VT70




Swimming Pool & Hot Tub

848-046V71LG 848-046V71NU 848-046V72GY 848-046V72NU

848-047V70GY 848-047V70NU 848-025BU 848-025GY
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348-016V70 848-016V70GY 848-016V71 848-016V71GY
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845-031V01 845-529GY 845-032 845-328V01GY

845-031YG 845-174V01GN 845-179 845-331

845-292 845-323V01 845-353V02CG

845-209V01BN
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Greenhouses

845-068 845-146V01 845-243 845-059V01

01-0097 5662-0111 845-154V01 845-302V01GN

845-082

845-263 845-596

20




Planter Boxes

845-640CG 845-644CG 845-290V01 845-290V02

845-112 845-466

845-288 845-321 845-320




AOSOM FOR EVERY FAMILY

/rk (\://‘}mf—'?/zfa
M[IM[[]M fbearsfir

o v
SR i Sl
. |, L

ZE&NEKIZ
QIVAPLAY

SPORTNPW

To explore our full range, please contact one of our sales representive

Unit 27-28 Segro Park Perivale business@aosom.co.uk
UB6 7RH 0800 2404050
WWWw.aosom.co.uk/page/business




